Over 35 Men Tricks Results

Homologation: Ranking List

Serrezuela Country Club
15/11/2025 - 17/11/2025

Club Categ.

Eliminatoria

Campeonato Nacional de Esqui Nautico 2025

Final

Overall Team

Name
1 Garcia G. Julio Cesar
2 Padilla V. Alejandro

ChiefJudge
Delgado Acosta Jersson

Serrezuela == 35+ M
La Pradera == 35+ M

Homologator
Osorio T Juan Carlos

540
500

1000,001000,00
925,93 925,93

Scorer
Restrepo Mesa Diego



